
Cleveland, OH 10-Jul-15

Company Name Website
Aaron's Inc. http://jobs.aarons.com

Airstreams Renewables, Inc. http://www.air-streams.com

Alcoa https://www.alcoa.com/global/en/home.asp

American Cancer Society cancer.org/careers

AutoZone www.autozone.com/careers

Bestway Systems Inc www.bestwaysystems.com

Case Western Reserve University http://www.case.edu

Cleveland Clinic http://jobs.clevelandclinic.org/home/cleveland-clinic-careers-home

Component Repair Technologies www.componentrepair.com

CSX Railroad csx.com

Department of Veteran Affairs- Veteran Service Center http://www.va.gov/

Diebold http://www.diebold.com/

EverStaff International www.everstaff.com

Exel http://www.exel.com

FedEx Ground www.watchasort.com

Fifth Third Bank https://www.53.com/

First Federal Lakewood www.ffl.net

Great Work! Employment Services www.greatwork.cc

GunnyRet Consulting, LLC. https://gunnyret.com

Hertz Equipment Rental Corporation https://careers-hertzequip.icims.com

Holland, Inc http://www.hollandregional.com/careers/

InterContinental Hotels Cleveland www.ihg.jobs

J.B. Hunt Transport jbhunt.jobs

La Quinta Inns & Suites www.lq.com/jobs

Legacy Staffing http://legacystaffing.com/

Life Wireless, LLC www.lifewireless.com

Majestic Steel USA http://www.majesticsteel.com

Mar-Bal, Inc. www.mar-bal.com

McMaster-Carr Supply Company http://www.mcmaster.com/#careers/

MCPC http://www.mcpc.com/

Medical Mutual https://www.medmutual.com/

Millennia Housing Mgt. LTd. www.mhmltd.com

MurTech Consulting www.murtechconsulting.com

Nagle Companies htpp://www.naglecompanies.com

NiSource (Columbia Gas of Ohio) www.nisource.com

Nook Industries www.nookindustries.com

Northeast Ohio Regional Sewer http://www.neorsd.org/

Park Place Technologies http://www.parkplacetechnologies.com/

Penske Logistics http://www.gopenske.com

Personal Touch Home Care of Ohio, Inc. www.pthomecare.com

PNC Bank https://www.pnc.com/en/about-pnc/careers/military.html

Progressive Insurance www.progressive.com/jobs

Rockwell Automation http://www.rockwellautomation.com/

Roto Rooter https://rotorooter.com

Sears Home Services http://jobs.sears.com/candidate/job_search/quick/results?CSZ-q=new%2Byork&keyword-

q=repair

SecureState http://www.securestate.com

Skylight Financial group http://www.skylightfinancialgroup.com/

The Hygenic Corporation www.hygeniccorp.com

The Technology House http://www.tth.com

Time Warner Cable http://www.timewarnercable.com

U.S. Bank https://usbank.com/careers/

Uber https://www.uberohio.com/

Unique Home Solutions http://uniquehomesolutions.org/

United States Postal Service usps.com

Universal Troops to Trucks www.uacl.com

University Hospitals http://uhhospitals.org

ViaQuest http://viaquestinc.com/

Voss Industries www.vossind.com.

Western and Southern Life http://www.wslife.com/careers

Service Organization Website
Cleveland American Veterans Association (CAVA) http://www.cava4vets.org/

Cuyahoga Community College www.tri-c.edu/veterans/

Employer Support of the Guard and Reserve/Hero 2 Hired http://www.esgr.mil/

NEOVETS, INC https://neovets.org

Volunteers of America Veterans & Families First www.voago.org
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